
Onion price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Onion Rajgarh APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  500.00 2026-02-15

Onion Dhamnod(F&V) APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2026-02-15

Onion Kukshi(F&V) APMC  12.50  1,250.00  1600 -  900.00 2026-02-07

Onion Badnawar APMC  3.51  351.00  351 -  300.00 2026-01-16

Onion Badnawar  5.00  500.00  600 -  500.00 2025-11-06

Onion Rajgarh  8.00  800.00  800 -  300.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Local Badnawar  6.11  611.00  611 -  611.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Medium Badnawar  4.20  420.00  711 -  320.00 2025-11-01

Onion - 1st Sort Kukshi(F&V)  7.00  700.00  800 -  600.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Onion-Organic Badnawar  6.00  600.00  600 -  500.00 2025-11-01

Onion Manawar(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1100 -  900.00 2025-10-30

Onion Badnawar(F&V)  5.00  500.00  1200 -  300.00 2025-10-23

Onion - Other Badnawar  3.50  350.00  350 -  350.00 2025-10-15

Onion - White Badnawar  7.51  751.00  751 -  751.00 2025-10-06

Onion - Small - I Badnawar  6.55  655.00  655 -  655.00 2025-09-18

Onion Dhamnod(F&V)  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2025-09-03

Onion - Local Rajgarh  8.00  800.00  800 -  800.00 2025-08-22

Onion - Bellary Badnawar  7.00  700.00  700 -  700.00 2025-07-02

Onion - Small Badnawar  5.05  505.00  505 -  505.00 2025-06-20

Onion - Nasik Badnawar  4.80  480.00  480 -  480.00 2025-05-26

Onion - Pole Badnawar  19.11  1,911.00  1911 -  1,911.00 2024-07-16

Onion - Other Dhar(F&V)  16.00  1,600.00  2000 -  1,300.00 2023-07-31

Onion - Red Dhamnod  8.00  800.00  1100 -  600.00 2023-07-26

Onion - Other Manawar  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2023-06-06
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Onion Kukshi  5.00  500.00  700 -  300.00 2023-05-04
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